

Bergen County Executive
James J. Tedesco, III
and the
Bergen County Board of Commissioners
Together with the
Bergen County Department of Human Services
Invite you to join the





## Junior Commission on the Status of Women

## **Attention All Female Junior Class Students:**

Don't miss out on this incredible opportunity to connect with like-minded individuals and make a genuine difference!



Join the Junior Commission and create a lasting impact through philanthropy and rewarding social experiences that enrich our community.

Applications are due by Friday, March 28, 2025 To apply, scan the QR code or <u>click here</u>



James J. Tedesco, III Bergen County Executive